Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
Colle 4 Senior Executive: | Shitij Kapur |
M Position: | Vice-Chancellor & President |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Amount (£)

Date incurred Category Location
07/02/2023 Travel London
09/02/2023 Hospitality London
22/02/2023 Travel London
22/02/2023 Travel London
28/02/2023 Travel London
01/03/2023 Travel Woking
01/03/2023 Travel Woking
01/03/2023 Hospitality Woking
01/03/2023 Travel Woking
10/03/2023 Travel Birmingham
10/03/2023 Travel London
10/03/2023 Travel London
15/03/2023 Travel London
20/03/2023 Hospitality London
22/03/2023 Hospitality London
22/03/2023 Hospitality London
24/03/2023 Travel Chicago, USA
24/03/2023 Travel Chicago, USA
26/03/2023 Subsistence Chicago, USA
24/03/2023 Travel London
28/03/2023 Travel London
28/03/2023 Travel London
28/03/2023 Travel London
30/03/2023 Travel London
30/03/2023 Travel London
04/04/2023 Hospitality London
04/04/2023 Travel London
05/04/2023 Travel London
12/04/2023 Hospitality London
13/04/2023 Hospitality London
19/04/2023 Hospitality London
20/04/2023 Hospitality London
02/05/2023 Travel London
11/05/2023 Hospitality London
12/05/2023 Hospitality London
15/05/2023 Hospitality London
17/05/2023 Travel London
17/05/2023 Travel London

21.40
£35.36
214.00
£12.50
217.80
£28.00
2399.17
£231.39
2361.00
£189.80
£10.80
£8.94
£16.00
£108.62
£17.54
£43.13
£2,153.94
£43.96
£296.79
£64.90
£14.80
£16.00
21.80
£20.40
£18.60
£5.43
£1.76
£18.95
298.75
£67.16
230.36
£94.21
£9.40
£38.03
218.23
£99.65
£29.00
£13.60



20/06/2023
22/05/2023
24/056/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
25/05/2023
25/05/2023
31/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
06/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
09/06/2023
19/06/2023
19/06/2023
20/06/2023
056/07/2023
11/07/2023

13/07/2023
14/07/2023
17/07/2023
20/07/2023
25/07/2023
26/07/2023
50/07/2023

Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Trave
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Subsistence
Travel

London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Lagos, Nigeria
Lagos, Nigeria
London

212.91
£58.73
223.29
£12.60
21.80
£7.80
214.40
£1.80
£16.20
£32.49
24.25
£81.90
217.00
£19.95
£22.77
£25.88
£10.25
£19.95
£17.60
£103.29
£93.07
£6.90
£35.65
£32.60
£5,065.31
£379.59
£57.50



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
C 0[ / ege Senior Executive: | Rachel Mills |
M Position: | SVP (Academic) |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Amount (£)

Date incurred Category Location
30/01/2023 Hospitality London
17/02/2023 Travel London
19/02/2023 Travel Phoenix, USA
20/02/2023 Subsistence Phoenix, USA
20/02/2023 Subsistence Phoenix, USA
20/02/2023 Subsistence Phoenix, USA
02/03/2023 Travel Woking
13/03/2023 Travel London
13/03/2023 Travel London
11/04/2023 Hospitality London
03/05/2023 Travel London
03/05/2023 Travel London
05/05/2023 Hospitality London
20/06/2023 Travel London
27/06/2023 Hospitality London

£35.53
£92.99
£2,298.00
£646.91
224.50
£100.52
£25.00
£22.20
£19.00
£44.22
£9.00
£14.00
238.83
£14.30
2229.11



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
Colle 4 Senior Executive: | Richard Trembath |
M Position: | SVP (Health & Life Sciences) |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
14/02/2023 Travel Hong Kong £3,741.21
20/02/2023 Travel London £15.93
08/03/2023 Travel London £30.00
09/03/2023 Travel London £15.99
11/04/2023 Travel Washington DC, USA £1,419.22
13/04/2023 Travel Baltimore, USA £2,645.91
15/06/2023 Travel Portsmouth £39.82
11/05/2023 Hospitality New York, USA £35.59
11/05/2023 Hospitality New York, USA £144.41

22/05/2023 Travel London £20.00



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S

G 0[ / é. ge Senior Executive: | Steve Large |
M Position: | SVP (Operations) |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
11/01/2023 Hospitality London £27.59
15/01/2023 Hospitality London £15.33

20/02/2023 Travel Woking 2119.25



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
Colle 4 Senior Executive: | Adam Fagan |
M Position: | VP (Education & Student Success) |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
06/02/2023 Travel Maastrict, Netherlands £92.44
01703/2023 Travel Woking £28.00
07/03/2023 Hospitality London £66.28
14/03/2023 Hospitality London £150.30
29/03/2023 Travel Glasgow £38.20
13/04/2023 Travel Cardiff £130.50
13/04/2023 Subsistence Cardiff £101.61
14/04/2023 Hospitality Cardiff £99.22
14/04/2023 Travel Cardiff £11.30
17/04/2023 Travel Newquay £121.00
17/04/2023 Travel Newquay £208.48
20/04/2023 Travel Newquay £22.80
01/06/2023 Travel Shrivenham £81.10
08/06/2023 Hospitality London £67.25
07/07/2023 Hospitality London £9.00
25/07/2023 Travel Lagos, Nigeria £3,499.75
26/07/2023 Subsistence Lagos, Nigeria £506.12



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S

G 0[ / ege Senior Executive: | Malcolm Ace |
M Position: | VP Finance & CFO |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
01/07/2023 Travel Quintrell Downs £84.90
01/07/2023 Subsistence Quintrell Downs £195.03

01/07/2023 Travel Quintrell Downs £100.00



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING’S
COIZ €g (& Senior Executive: | 'Funmi Olonisakin |
m Position: | VP (International, Engagement & Service) |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Date incurred Location Amount (£)

09/02/2023
10702/2023
15/02/2023
16/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
18/02/2023
18/02/2023
18/02/2023
19/02/2023
20/02/2023
26/02/2023
01/03/2023
03/08/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
1070372023
50/08/2023
50/08/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023
05/04/2023
06/04/2023
15/04/2023
23/04/2023
23/04/2023
23/04/2023

Category
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Hospitality
Trave

London

London

Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
Munich, Germany
London

London

London

London

London

Woking

London

London

Cape Town, South Africa
Cape Town, South Africa
Cape Town, South Africa
London

London

London

London

London

London

Geneva, Switzerland
Geneva, Switzerland
Geneva, Switzerland
London

London

London

London

Entebbe, Uganda
Nairobi, Kenya
Nairobi, Kenya

£31.00
£16.70
£352.38
241.91
22477
£558.43
£14.68
£20.64
£6.42
£5.68
£27.58
£25.00
£18.10
£46.98
223.15
£59.10
£20.00
£13.00
£48.00
23,313.51
2188.33
2107.87
£25.00
216.70
214.60
216.44
217.16
221.00
231.04
£38.16
£25.00
£16.60
£25.00
£22.97
£56.00
£300.60
297.41
217.23



24/04/2023
24/04/2023
24/04/2023
24/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
04/056/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
06/05/2023
10/05/2023
11/05/2023

15/05/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
25/06/2023
26/05/2023
271/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
09/06/2023
04/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
11/07/2023

12/07/2023
26/07/2023
50/07/2023

Subsistence
Subsistence
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Trave
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Trave
Trave
Subsistence
Subsistence
Trave
Subsistence
Trave
Trave
Hospitality
Trave
Subsistence
Subsistence
Trave
Subsistence
Trave

Kampala, Uganda
Nairobi, Kenya
Nairobi, Kenya
London

London

London

London

London

New York, USA

New York, USA

New York, USA
London

London

London

London

London
Johannesburg, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
Pretoria, South Africa
London

Brussels, Belgium
Brussels, Belgium
Brussels, Belgium
London

London

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria
London

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

£80.69
£6.59
241.63
£25.00
£4.20
£14.80
£23.20
£37.00
£206.87
274.41
215.71
£60.40
£75.27
£46.00
230.03
£23.54
£6,223.91
1737
£9.06
£19.36
£692.43
£561.00
£126.11
£84.58
£44.91
£132.86
£119.36
an.20
2506.12
£1,864.81



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
Colle 4 Senior Executive: | Stephen Bach |
M Position: | VP People & Talent (Interim) |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Location

Date incurred Category

Amount (£)

01/03/2023
03/03/2023
23/04/2023
23/04/2023
23/04/2023
23/04/2023
24/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
26/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
28/04/2023
29/04/2025
29/04/2023

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Hospitality
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Travel

Woking

Woking

London

Boston, USA
Boston, USA
Boston, USA
Washington DC, USA
New York, USA

New York, USA

New York, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DG, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DC, USA
Washington DC, USA
London

£22.40
£13.00
2127.20
£11,909.11
£107.98
£827.76
218.72
£194.61
21,163.49
£19.05
£226.46
£9.53
27.60
£194.61
£597.55
£15.19
£9.94
£75.00
£67.78
£14.07
2193.77
£118.20



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING’S
Colle 4 Senior Executive: | Bashir Al-Hashimi |
M Position: | VP (Research & Innovation) |
Period: | 1 February 2023 - 31 July 2023 |

Amount (£)

Date incurred Category Location
25/01/2023 Hospitality London
31/01/2023 Hospitality London
01/02/2023 Travel Cornwall
01/03/2023 Travel Woking
06/03/2023 Hospitality London
14/03/2023 Hospitality London
26/04/2023 Subsistence Dubai, UAE
26/04/2023 Travel Dubai, UAE
26/04/2023 Subsistence London
26/04/2023 Travel London
27/04/2023 Travel Dubai, UAE
28/04/2023 Subsistence Dubai, UAE
29/04/2023 Travel Dubai, UAE
30/04/2023 Subsistence Dubai, UAE
01/05/2023 Subsistence Dubai, UAE
01/05/2023 Subsistence Dubai, UAE
01/05/2023 Travel Dubai, UAE
01/05/2023 Travel London
02/05/2023 Hospitality London
10/05/2023 Travel London
12/056/2023 Hospitality London
27/07/2023 Subsistence Dubai, UAE
27/07/2023 Travel Dubai, UAE

230.13
£49.80
£39.40
£28.00
2756.63
£67.21
2435.79
£834.95
213.98
£107.78
218.14
2142
214.20
£14.20
£13.29
£18.61
21.95
£87.00
£86.66
230.64
£26.10
£11.96
£15.62
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